Datasheet
Box-PC 3140F2E
DELTA COMPONENTS GmbH          Auweg 27           D-79761 Waldshut-Tiengen           Telephone +49/7751/8399-0          Fax +49/7751/8399-99
E-Mail: info@delta-components.de                                                                                                                     Internet: www.delta-components.com
PKBX5099-5/-6/-7/-8/-9
Main Features
- Support Intel® Core™ 2 Duo/Celeron® processor
- Intel® GM45 chipset

  Stand: 30.03.2010
PKBX5099-5/-6/-7/-8/-9
Ordering Information
PKBX5099-5    Box-PC 3140F2E Barebone Intel Core 2 Duo/Celeron
        with PCI and PCIe and two smart FAN
PKBX5099-6    Box-PC 3140F2E P8600 Core2Duo Mobile 2.4GHz
        with PCI and PCIe and two smart FAN
PKBX5099-8     Box-PC 3140F2E M575 Celeron 2.0GHz
         with PCI and PCIe and two smart FAN
PKBX5099-9     Box-PC 3140F2E T9400 Core2Duo Mobile 2.53GHz
         with PCI and PCIe and two smart FAN
Dimension Drawing
PKBX5099-7    Box-PC 3140F2E P8400 Core2Duo Mobile 2.26GHz
        with PCI and PCIe and two smart FAN
26
8.
00